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Name and Address

Juab Lake Irri. Co.
Care W. A. Shepherd, 40 N. Main, S. L. C. 210

Page

Julander, Jacob, Sevier 236
Jumbo Plaster & Cement Co., Richfield 98
Junction Irr. Co. Junction 33

Care D. H. Norton
Junction Middle Ditch Co.,

Care L. L. Johnson, Sec., Junction 34
Junction Roller Mills,

Care W. E, Bay, Mgr., Junction 65
Junction, Town of 34, 239
Justisen, Wm, 236

K

Kearns, H. A., Gunnison 236
Keller, Dorthea W., Manti 239
Keller, Jacob, Manti 182, 183, 239
Keller, Jess J., Manti 182, 183, 239
Kelly, B. W., Oasis 236
Kelly, J. W, Marysvale 236
Kelly, Virgil W., Oasis 233
Kimball & Morrill 236
Kimball, Parley, Kanosh 223
Kimball, Zina K., 236, 239
King, C. F. . 236
King, Chas. F., Marysvale 72
King, C. L., Coyoto i 236
King, Frank, Coyoto 49
King, Lawn, Coyoto 236
King, Leroy, Coyoto 49
King, Lyman, Antimony ¢ R 50
King, Marion, Antimony ) 50
King, Volney H., Coyoto - 236
Kingston Irr. Co., J. Luke, Sec., .. 64
Kihgston Roller Mill Co., .

W. E. Bay, Mgr.,, Kingston -~ ’ 236
Kjar, Annie E., Manti : : 240
Kjar, Clinton, May:t! ' 240
«Kjar, Edith S., Manti - : 240
Kjar, Eldred C., Manti 240
Kjar, Ephai, Manti . 240
Kjar, L. M., Manti : 240 .
Kjar, Leonard J., Manti 240
Koosharem Irrigation Co.,

Albert Long, Sec., Koosharem ) 54
Koosharem Town Corporation, Koosharem 58
Kotke Ditch Co,,

Arthur Montague, Sec., Coyoto 236

L

L. D. 8. Church (Sevier Stake)

Trustee for Indians at Koosharem, Richfield 59
L. D. S. Church,

Care W. F. Willardson, Mayfield 201
Lakeview Reservoir & Canal Co.,

Care W. F. Holt, Pres, 2118 So. Harvard

Blvd., Los Angeles 40
Lamb, Alfred, Wales 240
Lamb, Arthur A., Wales . 173
Lamb, H, B., Wales 240
Lamb, H. C., Wales - 240
Lamoreaux, Albert, Parowan 240
Lamoreaux, Clarice, Admx. for

Andrew Lameraux Est., Mt, Carmel 9
Lamoreaux, D. A., Paragoonah 18
Langford, T. F., Coyoto 51
Larsen, C. 1., Elsinore 59, 60
Larsen, E. H., Elsinore 59, 60
Larsen, H. C., Koosharem 59, 60, 61

Larsen, J. O., Ephraim 240

Name and Address

Larsen, James, Mt. Pleasant
Larsen, James A., Fairview
Larsen, James O., Ephraim
Larsen, John M., Mayfield
Larsen, L. A., Ephraim
Larsen, L. H., Fairview
Larsen, L. L., Fairview
Larsen, Lawrence, Moroni
Larsen, Lewis, Manti
Larsen, Louis C., Fairview
Larsen, Maria, Moroni
Larsen, Martin, Moroni
Larsen, Nils, Widtsoe
Larsen, Ole, Ephraim
Larsen, Peter A., Mt. Pleasant
Larsen, R. C., Ephraim
Larsen, T. B, Ephraim
Larsen, Ulysses, Fairview
Larson, John, Centerfield
Larson, Nils, Mt. Pleasant
Lawyer, L. A, Com. Bldg., S. L. City
Lay, W. H., Marysvale

Lay, William R., Widtsoe

Leamington Canal Co., a corp., Leamington

178,

178,

Page
162, 163
133
178, 240
. 201

- 240
134
134, 134
240
205

134

240

240

242

240

146
178, 240
.. 240
133

236

142

Leamington & Fool Creek Pipe Line Co., Corp.,

Leamington
Leamington Irr. Co., Leamington
Leavitt, James E., Joseph
Leavit, Paul P., Joseph
Lee, S. G, Spry
Lefevre-Barton & Tebbs Ditch Co.,
Panguitch
Levan, City of
Care R. H. Gardner, Mayor, Levan
Levan Irrigation Co., Corp., Levan
Levi, Fred, Sevier
Levi, Joseph, Sevier -
Levi, Joseph H., Sevier
Levie, R. W,, Sevier P
Lipsey, W. A., Burrville -
Little Ditch Co., Mt. Pleasant
Little, J. A,, Glendale
Livingston, Alma J., Fountain Green
Livingston, Lena

" Lorbich, Herman

Loebrick, Herman, Marysvale
Lone Pine Irr., Co.,

Care Niels Hansen, Fairview
Long Canal Co,,

James M. Sargent, Sec., Panguitch
Loss Creek Irr, Co.,

J. L, Whittaker, Sec., Circleville
Loss Creek Irr. Co., Inc., Salina
Lost Creek, Lorin Fullmer, Sec., Circleville
Lost Creek Irr. Co.

Lott, Frank & Ben., Sevier
Lund, Chris, Ephraim

Lund, David, Ephraim

Lund, James, Fountain Green
Lund, Lew, Fountain Green
Lund, Peter, Ephraim

Lund, Peter, Manti

Lund, Sarah Ann., 27 N. W. Temple, S. L. C.

Lund, Thos., Ditch

M

Mace, " James, Deseret
Madsen, Alonzo, Mt. Plessant

214
228
95
92
26
240
208
208
236
< 85
91
86
B4 -
- 161
9
167
236

236
242

121
15 -

30
111
236
236

84
182

- 182
167

167

182, 240
212

181

236

233
142



